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RALLY HALIKARNASSOS

PiLOT / CO-PiLOT

EJDER ERISTi
MEHMET UMUT BUKRUCU
0GUZ KUCUKBARAK
AHMET TERECE / ULAS GERMEN
EMIR CELTEK
ERGUN ORENTEL / ERTUG ORENTEL
MURAT KAMIL ALTUN / TUVANA SAYAR
MURAT OZMESTCi / iLKER OZMESTCI
TOLGA YILMAZ/EBRU DEMIRBAY ERISTi
GOKHAN iNCE
BURAK ALTINTAS/BERKE ALTINTAS
ONUR TALAY/YiGIT ALTINPARMAK
ERHAN YALCIN
MURAT KORKMAZ
BENER BAS/ NAZIFE BAS
MURAT UN/EBRU TOPRAK UN
SULEYMAN AYDIN
MEHMET TUFEKCIOGLU/UMIT ERDAL
SERHAT ERKISi
MERT OZTIiRYAKi/ARMAGAN ALTUN
DIREN UYKU / BARAN ASKIN
AHMET OZBEK

KATILIM

MOTOSIKLET
MOTOSIKLET
MOTOSIKLET
OTOMOBIL
MOTOSIKLET
OTOMOBIL
OTOMOBIL
OTOMOBIL
OTOMOBIL
MOTOSIKLET
OTOMOBIL
OTOMOBIL
MOTOSIKLET
MOTOSIKLET
OTOMOBIL
OTOMOBIL
MOTOSIKLET
OTOMOBIL
MOTOSIKLET
OTOMOBIL
OTOMOBIL
MOTOSIKLET

KATEGORI

RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RAID
RALLY
RAID
RALLY
RAID
RALLY
RALLY
RAID
RAID
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RAID
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RAID
RALLY

TAKIM

VIKING GARAGE
BECCE MOTORSPOR

BECCE MOTORSPOR

FISEK MOTOR SPOR
FISEK MOTOR SPOR

SINIF

B1
B2
B2

B2

TH1.1

TH1.1

B1

B2
B1
TH1.2

B1
TH2.2
B1
TH1.2

B1
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ARAC

GASGAS EC 250
KTM 690 ENDURO
KTM 500 EXC F SIX DAYS
FORD RANGER RAPTOR
KTM 690 ENDURO
LADA NIVA
SUZUKI GRAND VITARA
FORD RANGER
SUZUKI GRAND VITARA
GASGAS EC350F
FORD RANGER
TOYOTA HILUX
KTM 530 EXCR
KTM 450 EXC
TOYOTA HILUX
MITSUBISHI L200
KTM 450 EXC-F
MITSUBISHI L200
KTM 450 EXC EFI
NISSAN NAVARA
VOLKSWAGEN AMAROK
KTM 350 EXC
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

TZENK ESKITCIOGLU/ALTAY UGURLU
BURAK AYVAZ / HUR SEMiH NOYAN
MEHMET CULHA / MESUT TEZCAN
OZGUR ARSEVEN
SERDAR SAK / SAFAK VELIOGLU
AHMET TINKIR / ALi GUNPAY
SONER BUYUKKINACI
iSRAFiL AKYUZ / ANIL SELCUK
GOKALP OGER
MUSTAFA BEDIR
YUSUF SAYAR
HASAN YATGIN
SULEYMAN BAYRAK
MUSTAFA DURAK / TIMUR SANCAK
BARBAROS YANGIN /
SAIT ERTUG
ATALAY KAYA
ERHAN BOLLUK
FUAT KOLU
EMIRHAN SARAC
YUNUS SAHIN
BERK TiRKES
HASAN GOKDAG
UGUR ISIK/CAN ISIK
RIZA EMRE ERSOY/ MERT ERSOY
HALIL iIBRAHIM DANISMAZ
STEFANO SEDOLA/RICCARDO SEDOLA
iLYAS SONMEZ / DAGDAN BEREKET
ERIK KLOMP
TARIK CALILI / AYSE CALILI
YUSUF OZTURK / EREN AHISKALIOGLU

OTOMOBIL
OTOMOBIL
OTOMOBIL
MOTOSIKLET
SSV
OTOMOBIL
MOTOSIKLET
SSV
QUAD
QUAD
QUAD
QUAD
QUAD
SSV
SSV
QUAD
QUAD
MOTOSIKLET
MOTOSIKLET
MOTOSIKLET
MOTOSIKLET
MOTOSIKLET
MOTOSIKLET
OTOMOBIL
OTOMOBIL
QUAD
OTOMOBIL
OTOMOBIL
MOTOSIKLET
OTOMOBIL
OTOMOBIL

RAID
RALLY
RAID
RALLY
RAID
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RAID
RALLY
RALLY
RAID
RALLY
RALLY
RAID
RALLY

NIVA GARAGE
AVRASYA

AVRASYA
AVRASYA
AVRASYA
AVRASYA
AVRASYA

TH2.1

B2

TH2.2
B2
Q2
Q2
Q2
Q2
Q2
Q2

SSv1
SSv1
Q2
Q2
B2
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1

TH2.2
Q2

TH1.2
B1

TH2.2

SUZUKI JIMNY
TOYOTA DETORO
LADA NIVA
KTM 500 EXC-F
CANAM MAVERICK
MITSUBISHI L200
KTM 500 EXC-F
CAN-AM
CAN-AM OUTLANDER
CAN-AM RENEGADE
CAN-AM BRP
CAN-AM
CAN-AM
CAN-AM
CAN-AM
POLARIS
POLARIS
KTM 500 EXC-F
KTM 450 EXC-F
HUSQVARNA FE250
KTM 250 EXC
KTM 350 EXC-F
KTM
TOYOTA 4RUNNER
MITSUBISHI PAJERO
CAN-AM BRP
SUZUKI JIMNY
MITSUBISHI L200
KTM 450
FORD RANGER WT
SUBARU FORESTER
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77

KARAHAN SISMAN / VURAL AKOZLU
BULENT GONCE / BERAT BIRLIK
MURAT OZUNAL / OZDEN YILMAZ
JALE OZEL /ERDEM GEZER
GOKCEN KABAS
ERTAN NACAROGLU / ERAY YANPAR
ADNAN OFLUOGLU / SUAT CELIK
ONUR SUMER / KALIN LOUISE MOON SUMER
iBRAHIM ERCAN SUNGUR
TUFAN PEHLIVANLAR / FAHRETTIN ERYILMAZ
ALi BASAKINCI / KADIR CINOGLU
MERT BECCE/SERTAC TATAR
SAHIN iZZET NAZLIAKA/MEDENI SOYSAL
0OzGUR SENYURT/VOLKAN MUSTAFA iSLER
CENGIZ ARTAM / EFE TURAN
CAGATAY DINCER
BURAK KIZILENIS
YAKUP CAVUS / EMIR FATiIH ALTUN
SERKAN OZDEMIR
KAAN SAYIN / AL KUTAY
ILGAZ UGURLUER / AHMET OZEL
KORKUT CACAR
SINAN SANLI / SUEDA NUR SANLI
ERTAN ER

OTOMOBIL
OTOMOBIL
OTOMOBIL
OTOMOBIL
MOTOSIKLET
SSV
OTOMOBIL
OTOMOBIL
MOTOSIKLET
OTOMOBIL
OTOMOBIL
OTOMOBIL
OTOMOBIL
OTOMOBIL
OTOMOBIL
SSV
MOTOSIKLET
OTOMOBIL
MOTOSIKLET
OTOMOBIL
OTOMOBIL
QUAD
OTOMOBIL
MOTOSIKLET

O’ANLAS

RAID
RAID
RALLY
RAID
RALLY
RAID
RALLY
RAID
RALLY
RAID
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RALLY
RAID
RAID
RALLY
RAID
RALLY
RALLY
RAID
RALLY
RAID
RAID

BECCE MOTORSPOR
BECCE MOTORSPOR
BECCE MOTORSPOR

KERTENKELE

GENERALTIRE [S3

T1.4

B1

TH 2.1

B1

TH1.1

TH1.1

TH1.1

TH1.1

B2

Bl
TH2.1

Q2

FORD RANGER
FORD RANGER
ANADOL TRANSANADOL
TOYOTA HILUX
SHERCO 250
CAN-AM MAVERICK
MERCEDES ML55 AMG
LAND ROVER DEFENDER
HUSABERG FE 250
DODGE RAM
SUZUKI JIMNY
SUZUKI GRAND VITARA
SUZUKI GRAND VITARA
SUZUKI GRAND VITARA
JEEP CHEROKEE
ARTICAT WILDCAT
KTM 690 ENDURO R
SUZUKI JIMNY
KTM EXC 450
SUZUKI JIMNY
TOYOTA HILUX
CAN-AM RENEGADE
JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE
KTM 990 ADVENTURE

QKUZELTAS




